Innovative Technology
	 for a Connected World
HD RooTenna®
10 X 10 Die-Cast Enclosure Antennas
global solutions: local support TM
Americas: +1.847 839.6907
Europe: +1.32.80.7866.12

Dimensions (outside) 12.3" x 11.5"x 3" (311 x 292 x 76 mm)
Dimensions (detachable antenna) 16.13" x 14.63" x 1.3" (410 x 371 x 32 mm)
System ORDERING INFORMATION
DCE10D-912-NF	 HD RooTenna® enclosure with detachable 900-928MHz 12dBi panel antenna
DCE10D-2419-NF	 HD RooTenna® enclosure with detachable 2400-2700MHz 19dBi panel antenna
DCE10D-4924-NF	 HD RooTenna® enclosure with detachable 4940-5850MHz 24dBi panel antenna
DCE10l-985-xxxx	 HD RooTenna® enclosure with integrated 900-928MHz 8dBi panel antenna
DCE10l-2416-xxxx	 HD RooTenna® enclosure with integrated 2400-2700Mhz 16dBi antenna
DCE10l-4919-xxxx	 HD RooTenna® enclosure with integrated 4940-5850Mhz 19dBi antenna
DCE10I-2451-xxxx	 HD RooTenna® enclosure with integrated 2400-2485MHz and 4900-5850MHz 16dBi antenna
DCE10-H-001	 HD RooTenna® hinged die-cast enclosure only
(xxxx = connector type - NF, SFMF, RSMM, MCM, MMCXP, RTNM, RMMXP, SSMB and UFL)
2400-2485MHz 5150-5850MHz